
WAREHOUSE

OFFICE AREA

ENTRANCE

LAWN

LAWN

SCHOOL

SEMINAR AREA

807 801

707 701

607 601

507 501

407 401

307 301313

207 201213

100101

108110 109

O
U

TD
O

O
R

 D
EM

O

713

613

513

4131

2

3

13 12 11 10

14 15

4 5 6 7 8 9

SNOW AND ICE MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE AND EXPO

LANDSCAPE ONTARIO

Floorplan

Brought to you by

S N OW  &  I C E  CO M M I T T E ES N OW  &  I C E  G RO U P

SEPTEMBER 28, 2017  
LANDSCAPE ONTARIO, MILTON, ON

SNOWPOSIUM.CA

LUNCH AREA

3

2

1

O
U

TD
O

O
R

 D
EM

O


